MN - Law Enforcement Administrative Professionals

"Providing Relevant Law Enforcement Training To Its Members"



2024 DUES NOTICE

Date: January 2024

From: MN-LEAP Board

The MN-LEAP Board has established dues for 2024 to be \$50.00 per member. Please complete the form below and forward to:

Paula Steelman, Treasurer
MN - Law Enforcement Administrative Professionals
Corcoran Police Department
8200 County Road 116, Corcoran, MN 55340

Dues can be paid with a check, payable to MN-LEAP; or dues can be paid with a credit card by going to MN-LEAP's web link: MN-LEAP Single Membership – If you would like to pay for more than one membership at a time, click here for other options: MN-LEAP Membership Page

Dues include a MN-LEAP Roster with member information and discounted registration fees for trainings and much more.

Please forward this form to anyone who may be interested in MN-LEAP
MN- Law Enforcement Administrative Professionals 2024 Dues Notice
Dues being paid by: Check Credit Card
Name: Title:
Agency:
Agency Mailing Address:
City, State, ZIP
Your Work Phone Number:
Work E-Mail Address:
New member – where did you hear about MN-LEAP?
* Please Note - The above information is used in the Membership Roster. *
Name of your Agency's Chief or Sheriff:

PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM TO: mnleap.members@gmail.com

MN-LEAP EIN #41-1966425

Questions? Call Paula Steelman, Corcoran Police Department at 763-400-7002 or email at psteelman@corcoranmn.gov.

Amount Due: \$50.00 per member